Texas Roadhouse Early Dine Menu &
Timing 2024

An Early Dinner Menu of 11 mouthwatering dishes is available at Texas
Roadhouse for just $11.99 per, a significant savings over their usual rates. Look at
the menu, the typical price, and the incredible discounts you'll receive with every
meal:

What is the early dine menu?

Texas Roadhouse's exclusive early bird menu offers a wide variety of delicacies
for fans of salads and steaks alike, such as:

Important Note:

Dine in only. Not valid with other offers. Listed items only. The items are available only on
holiday and may be cooked to order because raw or undercooked meat, poultry, or seafood may
increase your risk of foodborne illness if you have a specific medical condition.



Texas Roadhouse Early Dine Menu Prices & Calories 2024

Item

6 oz USDA Choice Sirloin Steak
Country Fried Sirloin
Grilled BBQ Chicken

Herb Crusted Chicken
Country Fried Chicken
Chicken Critters Dinner
Pulled Pork Dinner
Grilled Pork Chop (Single)
Chicken Caesar Salad
Grilled Chicken Salad
Chicken Critter Salad

Price

$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

Calories
460
1170
300
420
770
520
890
730
1100
810
690

Texas Roadhouse Early Dine Hours 2024

Day
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Not Available

Time




Day Time
Saturday Not Available
Sunday Not Available

Here Are Some Advise For Ordering From The Early Dine
Menu

Here are some tips for ordering from the Early Dine Menu at Texas Roadhouse:

1. 6 oz. USDA Choice Sirloin Steak: Customizable steak with two sides.

2. 10 oz. Roadkill Chop Steak: Breaded and deep-fried bone-in pork chop.

3. Grilled Chicken Salad: Features grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, tomatoes,
cucumbers, and Parmesan cheese.

4. Family Entree Deals: Served on a large platter with various sides, ideal for
group dining.

5. Combo Upgrade: For an extra $3.99, it includes two sides and a roll with any
meal.




