

# Texas Roadhouse Early Dine Menu & Timing 2024

An **Early Dinner Menu** of 11 mouthwatering dishes is available at Texas Roadhouse for just **\$11.99 per**, a significant savings over their usual rates. Look at the menu, the typical price, and the incredible discounts you'll receive with every meal:

#### What is the early dine menu?

Texas Roadhouse's exclusive early bird menu offers a wide variety of delicacies for fans of salads and steaks alike, such as:

- 6 oz. USDA Choice Sirloin Steak
- 10 oz. Roadkill Chop Steak
- Country Fried Sirloin
- Grilled BBQ Chicken
- Country Fried Chicken
- Chicken Critters Dinner
- Pulled Pork Dinner
- Grilled Pork Chop (Single)
- Chicken Caesar Salad
- Grilled Chicken Salad
- Chicken Critter Salad

#### Important Note:

Dine in only. Not valid with other offers. Listed items only. The items are available only on holiday and may be cooked to order because raw or undercooked meat, poultry, or seafood may increase your risk of foodborne illness if you have a specific medical condition.

### **Texas Roadhouse Early Dine Menu Prices & Calories 2024**

Item	Price	Calories
6 oz USDA Choice Sirloin Steak	\$11.99	460
Country Fried Sirloin	\$11.99	1170
Grilled BBQ Chicken	\$11.99	300
Herb Crusted Chicken	\$11.99	420
Country Fried Chicken	\$11.99	770
Chicken Critters Dinner	\$11.99	520
Pulled Pork Dinner	\$11.99	890
Grilled Pork Chop (Single)	\$11.99	730
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$11.99	1100
Grilled Chicken Salad	\$11.99	810
Chicken Critter Salad	\$11.99	690

## **Texas Roadhouse Early Dine Hours 2024**

Day	Time
Monday	3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Tuesday	3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Wednesday	3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Thursday	3:00 PM - 5:00 PM
Friday	Not Available

Day	Time
Saturday	Not Available
Sunday	Not Available

# Here Are Some Advise For Ordering From The Early Dine Menu

Here are some tips for ordering from the Early Dine Menu at Texas Roadhouse:

- 1. 6 oz. USDA Choice Sirloin Steak: Customizable steak with two sides.
- 2. 10 oz. Roadkill Chop Steak: Breaded and deep-fried bone-in pork chop.
- 3. Grilled Chicken Salad: Features grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, and Parmesan cheese.
- 4. Family Entree Deals: Served on a large platter with various sides, ideal for group dining.
- 5. Combo Upgrade: For an extra \$3.99, it includes two sides and a roll with any meal.